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INTH.NATIONAL SCHtltJl 

Academic Calendar- 2024-25 
Date Day Event 

June 

10th June Monday Environment Day 

19th June Wednesday ,DEAR- Drop Everything and Read 

21stJune Friday Yoga Day 

July 

8th July Monday FA 1 begins 

17th July Wednesday Muharram 

19th July Fnday Student CoundJ Votmg 

20th July Saturday 1st PTM 

26th Jufy Friday lnvetiture Ceremony 

30th July Tuesday Field Trip (gr 1 & 2) 

August 

2nd August Friday Moment of Calm 

7th August Wednesday lnterhouse Carrom (Gr 3&4) 

15th August Thursday Independence Day 

16th August Friday Varamahalakshm1 

19th August Monday FA 2 Begins 

29th August Thursday National Sports Day 

September 

5th September Thursday Teachers Day 

11th September Wednesday lntemabonal Literacy Day Activities 

12th September Thursday Katan Display 
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13th September Friday Onam 

20th September Friday SA1 Begins 

21st September Saturday Teachers Day Out 

October 

2nd October Wednesday Gandhi Jayant1/Mahalaya Amavas1 

3rd October Thursday Dusshera Vacation Begins 

14th October Monday School Reopens 

16th October Wednesday lnterhouse Chess (gr 5-8) 

17th October Thursday Valmikl Jayant1 

19th October Saturday 2nd PTM 

22nd October Tuesday Field Tnp (3,4 &5) 

31st October Thursday Diwah Holidays Begins 

November 

4th November Monday School reopens after D1wali 

6th November Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava 

11th November Monday Inter House Cricket (gr 1-4) 

14th November Thursday Childrens Day 

18th November Monday Kanakadasa Jayantl 

19th November Tuesday FA3 Begins 

December 

4th December Wednesday Inter House Football (gr 5-8) 

21st December Saturday Annual Day 

24th December Tuesday Christmas Eve-Christmas vacation begins 

January 

2nd January Thursday School Reopens 

8th January Tuesday Field tnp (gr 6,7 & 8) 

14th January Tuesday Makar Sankrantl 

24th January Friday In House Sports Day 

26th January Sunday Republic Day 
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February 

3rd February Monday FA4 Begins 

12th February Wednesday DEAR Program 

15th February Saturday Science Fest 

26th February Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 

28th February Friday National Science Day 

March 

1st March Saturday 3rd PTM 

18th March Tuesday SA2 Begins 

28th March Friday Last working day for Students 

5th April Saturday 4th PTM 

12th April Saturday Last day of working for teachers 
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